Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2016
Page 1 of 3
Flanged S5 shown
5
3
4
1

Disposal:
The product is recyclable. No ecological hazard is anticipated with disposal providing due care is taken.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco DN20 S5 separator with a carbon steel body flanged to EN 1092 PN40.
Weights/volume (approximate) in kg and litres
Size Weight Volume
Scrd/SW/BW Flanged Scrd/SW/BW Flanged
DN15 - ½" 5.8 7.4 0.71 0.72
DN20 - ¾" 6.8 9.1 0.90 0.92
DN25 - 1" 11.9 14.8 2.83 2.86
DN32 - 1¼" 15.9 18.6 4.15 4.19
DN40 - 1½" 22.0 25.5 6.93 7.00
DN50 - 2" 23.9 29.1 7.74 7.88